
TRC 2023 – TEAM MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS CONTACTS 
 
 

Team 
 

Contact Email Mobile 

Team Media Managers 
New Zealand Matt Manukia matt.manukia@nzrugby.co.nz  +64 21 159 8038 
Australia Marty Cambridge Marty.Cambridge@rugby.com.au  +61 438 029 048 
South Africa Zeen a Isaacs ZeenaI@sarugby.co.za  +27 82 357 3112 
Argentina Bautista Tejerina bautista.tejerina@uar.com.ar  +54 911 5977 7299 
Communication Managers 
Rugby Australia Mark McCartney mark.mccartney@rugby.com.au  +61 417 702 278 
NZ Rugby Toby Robson toby.robson@nzrugby.co.nz  +64 21 401 012 
South Africa DeJongh Borchardt DeJonghB@SARugby.co.za  +27 82 999 9979 
Argentina Santiago Roccetti Santiago.roccetti@uar.com.ar  +54 911 6160 0334 
SANZAAR Greg Thomas greg.thomas@sanzarrugby.com  +61 [0] 466 576 308 

 
 


